
Show Team Contacts 2015
The DSEI Team are here to help. Please contact us if you have any queries.

General Enquiries

 

DSEI Switchboard
 

Email: enquiries@dsei.co.u
k

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7770
 

Operations

 

DSEI Operations
 

Email: operations@dsei.co.u
k

Tel: +44 (0)1444 811 411
 

Kathy Hartness
North America 
Operations

Email:kathy.hartness@clarionevents.co
m

Tel: +1 703 536 5069
 

 

If you need to contact any of the Official Contractors please click here.

EZONE Technical Queries 

 

EZONE Webmaster
 

Email: 
Marketing@dsei.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7796
 

 

Sales

 

Mark Cheney Event Manager
Email: mark.cheney@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7785
 

Rupert Adam Sales Manager 
Email: rupert.adam@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7836
 

Doug Schlam Sales Manager - North Email: doug.schlam@clarionevents.com  
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America Tel: +1 203 275 8014

Tom Mapes
Sales Manager - North 
America

Email: tom.mapes@clarionevents.com

Tel: +1 203 491 2400
 

Abou Bakr 
Mourched

Senior Sales Executive
Email: abou.mourched@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7782
 

Thomas Small Sales Executive
Email: thomas.small@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7786
 

Jonathan Rusbridge Sales Executive

Email: jonathan.rusbridge@clarionevents.co
m

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7809
 

Louise Robertson Sponsorship
Email: louise.robertson@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)23 9241 2266
 

Matthew Wong     
      

Delegate Sales         
        

Email: matthew.wong@clarionevents.co
m

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7875

                            
           

Marketing

 

Mariangela Giuliani
Marketing 
Manager

Email: mariangela.giuliani@clarionevents.co
m

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7810
 

Scarlett Evans
Marketing 
Executive

Email: scarlett.evans@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7796
 

 

PR

 

CMS Strategic  
dsei@cmsstrategic.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 8899 6734
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Conferences & Seminars

 

Suminh Tham
Conference 
Manager

Email: Suminh.Tham@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 8297
 

Stephanie Searle
Conference 
Producer

Email: Stephanie.Searle@clarionevents.co
m

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7781
 

 

VIP Delegation Team

 

Steve Baker Head of Defence Engagement
Email: steve.baker@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7792
 

Francesca 
Montorsi

Defence Protocol and Engagement 
Manager

Email: Fran.Montorsi@clarionevents.co
m

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7791
 

 

Security Enquiries

 

Security Manager
 

security@dsei.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7793
 

 

Director

 

Duncan Reid
Event 
Director

duncan.reid@clarionevents.com

Tel: +44 (0)20 7384 7779
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